
1

2

3

45
6 7

8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15

16

17

18 19

20

2122

23

24

25

26 27
28

29
30

31
3233

34

35

LEGEND 
C.A. LAND BOUNDARY

DGPS CORNER POINTS 
CA PATCH 

1,2,etc

GROSS AREA BOUNDARY

Surveyed & Drawn by Checked by

MAP OF THE AREA SHOWN IN COLOR RED, SHOWING 27.0 HA. OF FOREST  LAND FOR COMPENSATORY AFFORESTATION PURPOSE, IN
VILLAGE - MAJHAULI, THANA NO.-251 AT ANCHAL-ITKHORI, DISTRICT - CHATRA, JHARKHAND. FOR NH-99 CHATRA BYPASS ROAD, CHATRA, JHARKHAND
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